2011 UHigh Invite Boys Varsity

October 04, 2011

    Place*    Name                    Team               Bib No Age       Time      

       1    Wesley Ward             U-HIGH                949           15:11.6   

       2    Jonathon Schaap         MAHOMET SEYMOUR       635           15:24.9   

       3    Josh McCoy              PONTIAC               749           15:25.9   

       4    Lucas Prather           MAHOMET SEYMOUR       632           15:27.4   

       5    Brendan Hoskins         U-HIGH                935           15:31.5   

       6    John Butcher            MAHOMET SEYMOUR       627           15:33.6   

       7    Zac Justus              PONTIAC               750           15:36.1   

       8    Adam Bruno              U-HIGH                918           15:37.6   

       9    Shawn Milhauser         PONTIAC               746           15:50.7   

      10    Forrest Smoes           MAHOMET SEYMOUR       644           15:52.3   

      11    Elijah Johnson          MAHOMET SEYMOUR       628           15:56.1   

      12    Tyler Becker            NORMAL WEST           689           16:02.1   

      13    Madison Velchek         ST. TERESA            833           16:08.1   

      14    Alex Gorsuch            U-HIGH                931           16:10.7   

      15    Matthew Schlenker       CENTRAL CATHOLIC      543           16:15.8   

      16    Caleb Augspurger        NORMAL WEST           688           16:16.8   

      17    JD LaFayette            U-HIGH                939           16:19.0   

      18    Austin Butorac          U-HIGH                921           16:23.7   

      19    Cale McCormick          MAHOMET SEYMOUR       630           16:25.3   

      20    Kyle Sims               ILLLINI CENTRAL       600           16:26.1   

      21    Ryan Ingram             PONTIAC               747           16:27.0   

      22    Ethan Russell           MAHOMET SEYMOUR       643           16:28.3   

      23    Eli Hill                U-HIGH                934           16:30.8   

      24    Cade Martens            HEYWORTH              584           16:36.9   

      25    Tim Crump               HEYWORTH              589           16:40.7   

      26    Luke Brotherton         NORMAL WEST           691           16:41.7   

      27    Brian King              HEYWORTH              586           16:45.5   

      28    John Davis              LINCOLN               622           16:47.4   

      29    Alex Tueth              ST. TERESA            832           16:52.2   

      30    Kyle Appelquist         MAHOMET SEYMOUR       637           16:52.8   

      31    Isaac Bauer             CORNERSTONE CHRISTI   564           17:04.4   

      32    Logan Abeling           NORMAL WEST           683           17:06.4   

      33    Mike DeCremer           U-HIGH                928           17:09.7   

      34    Christian Olson         ST. TERESA            830           17:11.4   

      35    Nick Butts              ST. TERESA            827           17:13.8   

      36    Peyton Scheuermann      NORMAL WEST           710           17:17.7   

      37    Wes Haas                CENTRAL CATHOLIC      538           17:18.9   

      38    Joseph Clay             U-HIGH                924           17:19.4   

      39    Stirling Sommer         PRAIRIE CENTRAL       792           17:21.4   

      40    Jacob Kemp              NORMAL WEST           700           17:22.4   

      41    Jesse Quandt            MAROA FORSYTH         675           17:22.9   

      42    Chris Carlton           MAHOMET SEYMOUR       638           17:23.4   

      43    Caleb Buckley           NORMAL WEST           692           17:29.5   

      44    Steven Hulett           U-HIGH                937           17:29.8   

      45    James Williams          MAHOMET SEYMOUR       646           17:30.8   

      46    Reid Henry              NORMAL WEST           697           17:31.4   

      47    Brayden Cain            PONTIAC               748           17:38.5   

      48    Levi Reynolds           PONTIAC               745           17:41.3   

      49    Andrew Brown            RANTOUL               795           17:42.9   

      50    Noah McClurg            CLINTON               555           17:43.8   

      51    Christian Magee         NORMAL WEST           703           17:54.4   

      52    Ryan Masters            PRAIRIE CENTRAL       789           17:58.7   

      53    Garrison Green          PONTIAC               754           18:00.4   

      54    Billy Blue              CLINTON               552           18:03.2   

      55    Roi Tacud               ST. TERESA            831           18:07.1   

      56    Branden Lucas           NORMAL WEST           702           18:08.3   

      57    Aaron Tagala            TRI-VALLEY            838           18:12.5   

      58    Gunnar Horve            CLINTON               554           18:18.0   

      59    Benji Addai             ST. TERESA            826           18:21.2   

      60    Jeremy Good             RANTOUL               796           18:23.7   

      61    Chad Roberts            TRI-VALLEY            834           18:24.0   

      62    Nathan Moore            TRI-VALLEY            835           18:24.5   

      63    Christian Barillas      CLINTON               551           18:29.4   

      64    Patrick Krueger         ST. TERESA            828           18:33.4   

      65    Will Taylor             PRAIRIE CENTRAL       794           18:33.8   

      66    Elijah Bobell           HEYWORTH              588           18:34.5   

      67    Logan Durham            PONTIAC               752           18:38.1   

      68    Austin Goad             PRAIRIE CENTRAL       783           18:41.0   

      69    Kyle Knudsen            PRAIRIE CENTRAL       788           18:42.3   

      70    Tristan Smith           Argenta-Oreana        503           18:44.7   

      71    Ryan Egerton            RANTOUL               797           18:47.8   

      72    Kory Wells              PONTIAC               753           18:49.4   

      73    Jesse Thompson          ILLLINI CENTRAL       601           18:50.8   

      74    Will Noyes              CORNERSTONE CHRISTI   566           18:51.6   

      75    Nick Saulcy             TRI-VALLEY            839           18:56.2   

      76    Zack Lane               PONTIAC               744           18:59.6   

      77    Josh Montague           ST. TERESA            829           19:00.5   

      78    Andrew Bray             CENTRAL  A  & M       504           19:04.2   

      79    Cody Green              ILLLINI CENTRAL       595           19:08.8   

      80    Carlie Stout            HEYWORTH              587           19:11.9   

      81    Chris Jarmon            TRI-VALLEY            841           19:12.9   

      82    Bjorn Johnson           PRAIRIE CENTRAL       786           19:14.1   

      83    Daniel Benedetto        TRI-VALLEY            845           19:20.1   

      84    Alex Wielander          TRI-VALLEY            842           19:21.3   

      85    Brett Bennett           ILLLINI CENTRAL       593           19:24.5   

      86    Braxton Underwood       MAROA FORSYTH         677           19:24.9   

      87    Patrick O'Malley        TRI-VALLEY            844           19:31.8   

      88    Colin Caggiano          ILLLINI CENTRAL       594           19:32.6   

      89    Will Green              ILLLINI CENTRAL       596           19:49.7   

      90    Clayton Welch           LINCOLN               625           19:51.8   

      91    Thomas Myers            TRI-VALLEY            840           19:53.1   

      92    Nolan Snyder            CLINTON               558           19:55.0   

      93    Ethan Sherman           CLINTON               557           20:00.5   

      94    Alex Jarvis-Creasey     TRI-VALLEY            843           20:02.0   

      95    Andy Smith              CORNERSTONE CHRISTI   569           20:06.0   

      96    Alex Rudzinski          RANTOUL               801           20:13.7   

      97    Cole Scoggin            CORNERSTONE CHRISTI   568           20:18.5   

      98    Joey Curtis             CENTRAL  A  & M       506           20:33.2   

      99    Justin Beck             CENTRAL  A  & M       505           20:34.9   

     100    Nick Bleichner          CENTRAL CATHOLIC      537           20:54.3   

     101    Joshua Idachaba         MAROA FORSYTH         679           21:01.3   

     102    Nolan Severson          CLINTON               556           21:02.9   

     103    Makoy Overfelt          CORNERSTONE CHRISTI   567           21:07.4   

     104    Nathan Hutton           RANTOUL               798           21:16.9   

     105    Ignatius Plato          CENTRAL CATHOLIC      542           21:22.4   

     106    Ethan Coonce            CLINTON               553           21:27.2   

     107    Johnathan Shaffer       RANTOUL               800           21:44.9   

     108    Alec Severins           RANTOUL               802           21:55.7   

     109    Kade Hedrick            HEYWORTH              583           22:03.0   

     110    Kyle Dujukovich         HEYWORTH              585           22:04.4   

     111    Logan Wildt             CENTRAL  A  & M       508           22:10.7   

     112    Eric Whalen             CENTRAL CATHOLIC      544           22:28.4   

     113    Isaiah Lee              CENTRAL CATHOLIC      540           22:30.4   

     114    Nicholas Satterfield    LINCOLN               624           22:56.2   

     115    Alex Blair              MAROA FORSYTH         678           23:18.4   

     116    Robb Waddington         CENTRAL  A  & M       509           23:52.0   

     117    P.J. Baranek            CENTRAL CATHOLIC      536           23:56.7   

     118    James Girardi           MAROA FORSYTH         680           24:31.0   

     119    William Spaulding       LINCOLN               623           24:58.2   

     120    Christian Sadler        CENTRAL  A  & M       510           25:03.5   

     121    Andrew Thornton         MAROA FORSYTH         674           25:12.6   

2011 UHigh Invite Boys Varsity

Final Team Results

Team -   10 MAHOMET SEYMOUR    Finish Position -     1
  Team Score (places):  33  Team Score (times):   1:18:14.5   Average Time: 15:38.9
                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time
 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back
    1    635  Jonathon Schaap                 2            2     15:24.9     15:24.9      0:00.0

    2    632  Lucas Prather                   4            6     15:27.4     30:52.4      0:02.5

    3    627  John Butcher                    6           12     15:33.6     46:26.0      0:08.7

    4    644  Forrest Smoes                  10           22     15:52.3   1:02:18.4      0:27.4

    5    628  Elijah Johnson                 11           33     15:56.1   1:18:14.5      0:31.1

    6    630  Cale McCormick                 19           52     16:25.3   1:34:39.8      1:00.3

    7    643  Ethan Russell                  22           74     16:28.3   1:51:08.2      1:03.4

    8    637  Kyle Appelquist             More Than  7           16:52.8   2:08:01.1      1:27.9

    9    638  Chris Carlton               More Than  7           17:23.4   2:25:24.5      1:58.4

   10    646  James Williams              More Than  7           17:30.8   2:42:55.3      2:05.9

Team -   18 U-HIGH    Finish Position -     2
  Team Score (places):  45  Team Score (times):   1:18:50.4   Average Time: 15:46.1
                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time
 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back
    1    949  Wesley Ward                     1            1     15:11.6     15:11.6      0:00.0

    2    935  Brendan Hoskins                 5            6     15:31.5     30:43.1      0:19.8

    3    918  Adam Bruno                      8           14     15:37.6     46:20.7      0:25.9

    4    931  Alex Gorsuch                   14           28     16:10.7   1:02:31.4      0:59.0

    5    939  JD LaFayette                   17           45     16:19.0   1:18:50.4      1:07.3

    6    921  Austin Butorac                 18           63     16:23.7   1:35:14.2      1:12.0

    7    934  Eli Hill                       23           86     16:30.8   1:51:45.0      1:19.1

    8    928  Mike DeCremer               More Than  7           17:09.7   2:08:54.8      1:58.1

    9    924  Joseph Clay                 More Than  7           17:19.4   2:26:14.2      2:07.8

   10    937  Steven Hulett               More Than  7           17:29.8   2:43:44.1      2:18.2

Team -   13 PONTIAC    Finish Position -     3
  Team Score (places):  79  Team Score (times):   1:20:58.5   Average Time: 16:11.7
                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time
 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back
    1    749  Josh McCoy                      3            3     15:25.9     15:25.9      0:00.0

    2    750  Zac Justus                      7           10     15:36.1     31:02.0      0:10.1

    3    746  Shawn Milhauser                 9           19     15:50.7     46:52.8      0:24.8

    4    747  Ryan Ingram                    21           40     16:27.0   1:03:19.9      1:01.1

    5    748  Brayden Cain                   39           79     17:38.5   1:20:58.5      2:12.6

    6    745  Levi Reynolds                  40          119     17:41.3   1:38:39.8      2:15.4

    7    754  Garrison Green                 44          163     18:00.4   1:56:40.3      2:34.5

    8    752  Logan Durham                More Than  7           18:38.1   2:15:18.5      3:12.2

    9    753  Kory Wells                  More Than  7           18:49.4   2:34:07.9      3:23.4

   10    744  Zack Lane                   More Than  7           18:59.6   2:53:07.6      3:33.7

Team -   12 NORMAL WEST    Finish Position -     4
  Team Score (places): 117  Team Score (times):   1:23:24.8   Average Time: 16:40.9
                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time
 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back
    1    689  Tyler Becker                   12           12     16:02.1     16:02.1      0:00.0

    2    688  Caleb Augspurger               16           28     16:16.8     32:18.9      0:14.6

    3    691  Luke Brotherton                26           54     16:41.7     49:00.7      0:39.6

    4    683  Logan Abeling                  30           84     17:06.4   1:06:07.1      1:04.3

    5    710  Peyton Scheuermann             33          117     17:17.7   1:23:24.8      1:15.6

    6    700  Jacob Kemp                     36          153     17:22.4   1:40:47.3      1:20.3

    7    692  Caleb Buckley                  38          191     17:29.5   1:58:16.8      1:27.4

    8    697  Reid Henry                  More Than  7           17:31.4   2:15:48.3      1:29.3

    9    703  Christian Magee             More Than  7           17:54.4   2:33:42.8      1:52.3

   10    702  Branden Lucas               More Than  7           18:08.3   2:51:51.1      2:06.2

Team -   16 ST. TERESA    Finish Position -     5
  Team Score (places): 150  Team Score (times):   1:25:32.7   Average Time: 17:06.5
                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time
 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back
    1    833  Madison Velchek                13           13     16:08.1     16:08.1      0:00.0

    2    832  Alex Tueth                     28           41     16:52.2     33:00.4      0:44.1

    3    830  Christian Olson                31           72     17:11.4     50:11.8      1:03.2

    4    827  Nick Butts                     32          104     17:13.8   1:07:25.6      1:05.6

    5    831  Roi Tacud                      46          150     18:07.1   1:25:32.7      1:58.9

    6    826  Benji Addai                    49          199     18:21.2   1:43:54.0      2:13.1

    7    828  Patrick Krueger                54          253     18:33.4   2:02:27.5      2:25.3

    8    829  Josh Montague               More Than  7           19:00.5   2:21:28.0      2:52.4

Team -    6 HEYWORTH    Finish Position -     6
  Team Score (places): 197  Team Score (times):   1:27:49.7   Average Time: 17:33.9
                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time
 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back
    1    584  Cade Martens                   24           24     16:36.9     16:36.9      0:00.0

    2    589  Tim Crump                      25           49     16:40.7     33:17.6      0:03.8

    3    586  Brian King                     27           76     16:45.5     50:03.2      0:08.6

    4    588  Elijah Bobell                  56          132     18:34.5   1:08:37.8      1:57.6

    5    587  Carlie Stout                   65          197     19:11.9   1:27:49.7      2:34.9

    6    583  Kade Hedrick                   89          286     22:03.0   1:49:52.7      5:26.1

    7    585  Kyle Dujukovich                90          376     22:04.4   2:11:57.2      5:27.5

Team -   14 PRAIRIE CENTRAL    Finish Position -     7
  Team Score (places): 248  Team Score (times):   1:31:17.4   Average Time: 18:15.4
                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time
 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back
    1    792  Stirling Sommer                35           35     17:21.4     17:21.4      0:00.0

    2    789  Ryan Masters                   43           78     17:58.7     35:20.1      0:37.2

    3    794  Will Taylor                    55          133     18:33.8     53:54.0      1:12.4

    4    783  Austin Goad                    57          190     18:41.0   1:12:35.0      1:19.6

    5    788  Kyle Knudsen                   58          248     18:42.3   1:31:17.4      1:20.8

    6    786  Bjorn Johnson                  67          315     19:14.1   1:50:31.5      1:52.7

Team -    4 CLINTON    Finish Position -     8
  Team Score (places): 262  Team Score (times):   1:32:29.6   Average Time: 18:29.9
                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time
 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back
    1    555  Noah McClurg                   42           42     17:43.8     17:43.8      0:00.0

    2    552  Billy Blue                     45           87     18:03.2     35:47.1      0:19.4

    3    554  Gunnar Horve                   48          135     18:18.0     54:05.1      0:34.1

    4    551  Christian Barillas             53          188     18:29.4   1:12:34.5      0:45.6

    5    558  Nolan Snyder                   74          262     19:55.0   1:32:29.6      2:11.2

    6    557  Ethan Sherman                  75          337     20:00.5   1:52:30.1      2:16.6

    7    556  Nolan Severson                 83          420     21:02.9   2:13:33.1      3:19.1

    8    553  Ethan Coonce                More Than  7           21:27.2   2:35:00.3      3:43.4

Team -   17 TRI-VALLEY    Finish Position -     9
  Team Score (places): 278  Team Score (times):   1:33:10.3   Average Time: 18:38.0
                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time
 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back
    1    838  Aaron Tagala                   47           47     18:12.5     18:12.5      0:00.0

    2    834  Chad Roberts                   51           98     18:24.0     36:36.6      0:11.5

    3    835  Nathan Moore                   52          150     18:24.5     55:01.1      0:11.9

    4    839  Nick Saulcy                    62          212     18:56.2   1:13:57.4      0:43.7

    5    841  Chris Jarmon                   66          278     19:12.9   1:33:10.3      1:00.4

    6    845  Daniel Benedetto               68          346     19:20.1   1:52:30.5      1:07.5

    7    842  Alex Wielander                 69          415     19:21.3   2:11:51.8      1:08.7

    8    844  Patrick O'Malley            More Than  7           19:31.8   2:31:23.6      1:19.2

    9    840  Thomas Myers                More Than  7           19:53.1   2:51:16.7      1:40.5

   10    843  Alex Jarvis-Creasey         More Than  7           20:02.0   3:11:18.8      1:49.5

Team -    7 ILLLINI CENTRAL    Finish Position -    10
  Team Score (places): 286  Team Score (times):   1:33:22.9   Average Time: 18:40.5
                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time
 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back
    1    600  Kyle Sims                      20           20     16:26.1     16:26.1      0:00.0

    2    601  Jesse Thompson                 60           80     18:50.8     35:16.9      2:24.7

    3    595  Cody Green                     64          144     19:08.8     54:25.7      2:42.7

    4    593  Brett Bennett                  70          214     19:24.5   1:13:50.2      2:58.4

    5    594  Colin Caggiano                 72          286     19:32.6   1:33:22.9      3:06.5

    6    596  Will Green                     73          359     19:49.7   1:53:12.6      3:23.6

Team -    3 CENTRAL CATHOLIC    Finish Position -    11
  Team Score (places): 308  Team Score (times):   1:38:20.0   Average Time: 19:40.0
                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time
 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back
    1    543  Matthew Schlenker              15           15     16:15.8     16:15.8      0:00.0

    2    538  Wes Haas                       34           49     17:18.9     33:34.7      1:03.1

    3    537  Nick Bleichner                 81          130     20:54.3     54:29.1      4:38.5

    4    542  Ignatius Plato                 86          216     21:22.4   1:15:51.6      5:06.6

    5    544  Eric Whalen                    92          308     22:28.4   1:38:20.0      6:12.6

    6    540  Isaiah Lee                     93          401     22:30.4   2:00:50.5      6:14.6

    7    536  P.J. Baranek                   96          497     23:56.7   2:24:47.3      7:40.9

Team -   15 RANTOUL    Finish Position -    12
  Team Score (places): 312  Team Score (times):   1:36:25.1   Average Time: 19:17.0
                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time
 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back
    1    795  Andrew Brown                   41           41     17:42.9     17:42.9      0:00.0

    2    796  Jeremy Good                    50           91     18:23.7     36:06.6      0:40.8

    3    797  Ryan Egerton                   59          150     18:47.8     54:54.5      1:04.9

    4    801  Alex Rudzinski                 77          227     20:13.7   1:15:08.2      2:30.8

    5    798  Nathan Hutton                  85          312     21:16.9   1:36:25.1      3:34.0

    6    800  Johnathan Shaffer              87          399     21:44.9   1:58:10.1      4:02.0

    7    802  Alec Severins                  88          487     21:55.7   2:20:05.8      4:12.7

Team -    5 CORNERSTONE CHRISTIAN    Finish Position -    13
  Team Score (places): 328  Team Score (times):   1:37:28.1   Average Time: 19:29.6
                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time
 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back
    1    564  Isaac Bauer                    29           29     17:04.4     17:04.4      0:00.0

    2    566  Will Noyes                     61           90     18:51.6     35:56.0      1:47.2

    3    569  Andy Smith                     76          166     20:06.0     56:02.1      3:01.6

    4    568  Cole Scoggin                   78          244     20:18.5   1:16:20.7      3:14.1

    5    567  Makoy Overfelt                 84          328     21:07.4   1:37:28.1      4:03.0

Team -   11 MAROA FORSYTH    Finish Position -    14
  Team Score (places): 381  Team Score (times):   1:45:38.7   Average Time: 21:07.7
                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time
 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back
    1    675  Jesse Quandt                   37           37     17:22.9     17:22.9      0:00.0

    2    677  Braxton Underwood              71          108     19:24.9     36:47.8      2:01.9

    3    679  Joshua Idachaba                82          190     21:01.3     57:49.2      3:38.4

    4    678  Alex Blair                     94          284     23:18.4   1:21:07.7      5:55.5

    5    680  James Girardi                  97          381     24:31.0   1:45:38.7      7:08.0

    6    674  Andrew Thornton                99          480     25:12.6   2:10:51.4      7:49.7

Team -    2 CENTRAL  A  & M    Finish Position -    15
  Team Score (places): 408  Team Score (times):   1:46:15.2   Average Time: 21:15.0
                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time
 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back
    1    504  Andrew Bray                    63           63     19:04.2     19:04.2      0:00.0

    2    506  Joey Curtis                    79          142     20:33.2     39:37.4      1:29.0

    3    505  Justin Beck                    80          222     20:34.9   1:00:12.3      1:30.7

    4    508  Logan Wildt                    91          313     22:10.7   1:22:23.1      3:06.5

    5    509  Robb Waddington                95          408     23:52.0   1:46:15.2      4:47.8

    6    510  Christian Sadler               98          506     25:03.5   2:11:18.7      5:59.2

Team -    1 Argenta-Oreana    Finish Position - Inc.
  Team Score (places): Inc.  Team Score (times):
                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time
 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back
    1    503  Tristan Smith               Less Than  5           18:44.7     18:44.7      0:00.0

Team -    9 LINCOLN    Finish Position - Inc.
  Team Score (places): Inc.  Team Score (times):
                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time
 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back
    1    622  John Davis                  Less Than  5           16:47.4     16:47.4      0:00.0

    2    625  Clayton Welch               Less Than  5           19:51.8     36:39.3      3:04.4

    3    624  Nicholas Satterfield        Less Than  5           22:56.2     59:35.5      6:08.7

    4    623  William Spaulding           Less Than  5           24:58.2   1:24:33.8      8:10.8

2011 UHigh Invite Boys Open

    Place*    Name                    Team               Bib No Age       Time      

       1    Lucas Houska            U-HIGH                936           17:01.4   

       2    Andrew Walch            U-HIGH                948           17:23.4   

       3    Michael Braun           U-HIGH                916           17:32.7   

       4    Jordan Brooks           U-HIGH                917           17:34.8   

       5    Alexander Su            U-HIGH                945           17:38.0   

       6    Dhairav Vakil           MAHOMET SEYMOUR       645           17:41.1   

       7    Andrew Massy            NORMAL WEST           704           17:45.1   

       8    Bobby Butler            MAHOMET SEYMOUR       634           17:49.2   

       9    Alex Lee                U-HIGH                940           17:50.1   

      10    Curt Kupferschmid       MAHOMET SEYMOUR       641           17:53.6   

      11    Jared Cummings          U-HIGH                926           17:56.8   

      12    Dan Lewis               MAHOMET SEYMOUR       629           17:57.4   

      13    Trevor Arbogast         NORMAL WEST           684           18:06.3   

      14    Tyler Gillam            U-HIGH                930           18:08.6   

      15    Caleb Fogler            NORMAL WEST           695           18:09.5   

      16    Connor Bailey           U-HIGH                914           18:19.7   

      17    Riley Dale              U-HIGH                927           18:27.0   

      18    Gage Burton             U-HIGH                920           18:32.7   

      19    Tallon Chambers         U-HIGH                922           18:35.5   

      20    Brock Wagehoft          NORMAL WEST           714           18:41.7   

      21    Teague Williamson       U-HIGH                951           18:44.9   

      22    Matthew Peterson        NORMAL WEST           707           18:46.5   

      23    Martin Coughlin         U-HIGH                925           18:47.9   

      24    Danny Bugg              U-HIGH                919           18:59.5   

      25    Zachary Williamson      U-HIGH                952           18:59.9   

      26    John (Jack) Rosa        NORMAL WEST           709           19:01.6   

      27    Jared Arthur            NORMAL WEST           687           19:10.2   

      28    Evan Horn               NORMAL WEST           699           19:10.5   

      29    Cameron Englehardt      TRI-VALLEY            846           19:10.9   

      30    Jason Zhang             NORMAL WEST           717           19:14.1   

      31    Daniel Middendorf       MAHOMET SEYMOUR       642           19:14.5   

      32    Chase Cook              NORMAL WEST           693           19:17.0   

      33    John Williams           MAHOMET SEYMOUR       636           19:25.4   

      34    Caleb Massy             NORMAL WEST           705           19:32.3   

      35    Nick Ross               MAHOMET SEYMOUR       633           19:34.1   

      36    Jeff Coburn             MAHOMET SEYMOUR       640           19:35.5   

      37    Ryan Huff               MAHOMET SEYMOUR       647           19:38.9   

      38    Willy Nuendorf          ILLLINI CENTRAL       599           19:39.4   

      39    Matt Green              PONTIAC               743           19:40.6   

      40    Emil Vilasanta          NORMAL WEST           713           19:41.6   

      41    Ravi Malpani            U-HIGH                941           19:45.8   

      42    Robert Murphy           NORMAL WEST           706           19:48.8   

      43    Timothy Arnold          NORMAL WEST           686           20:01.3   

      44    Nathaniel Cebulski      MAHOMET SEYMOUR       639           20:03.4   

      45    Willem Walls            NORMAL WEST           716           20:06.8   

      46    Adison Traurig          NORMAL WEST           712           20:08.8   

      47    Jake Lovings            NORMAL WEST           701           20:22.6   

      48    David Mohammadi         U-HIGH                942           20:24.5   

      49    Jordan Mueller          PONTIAC               751           20:35.6   

      50    Lucas Kauzlarich        TRI-VALLEY            847           21:06.4   

      51    Weston Reynolds         NORMAL WEST           708           21:08.5   

      52    Lucas Perry             PRAIRIE CENTRAL       790           21:14.3   

      53    Kyle Stinemates         TRI-VALLEY            848           21:15.1   

      54    Nathan Myszka           TRI-VALLEY            836           21:26.4   

      55    Basil Johnson           PRAIRIE CENTRAL       785           21:55.8   

      56    Samuel Anderson         TRI-VALLEY            849           21:57.1   

      57    Brian Plotner           MAHOMET SEYMOUR       631           21:57.4   

      58    Colbey Steffen          PRAIRIE CENTRAL       793           22:02.6   

      59    Ben Stinemates          TRI-VALLEY            837           22:04.0   

      60    Hunter Arbuckle         NORMAL WEST           685           22:08.4   

      61    Matt Donovan            U-HIGH                929           22:15.2   

      62    Nathan Davis            PRAIRIE CENTRAL       781           22:32.9   

      63    Bjorn Johnson           PRAIRIE CENTRAL       786           22:35.0   

      64    John Ryan  Hamilton     U-HIGH                933           23:22.8   

      65    Connor Reis             PRAIRIE CENTRAL       791           25:44.9   

      66    Larry Hodges            ILLLINI CENTRAL       597           26:06.0   

      67    Kendall Warner          U-HIGH                950           28:06.2   

      68    Micah Sire              NORMAL WEST           711           28:53.0   

      69    Vinay Gowda             U-HIGH                932           30:46.3   

      70    Blake Kruger            U-HIGH                938           36:04.4   

